Spiteri on behalf of Rita Agius, 
a spinster, ldentity Card No. 195433 (M), residing 
at zebbug, Malta. 

Description of Land to be Registered 

Plot 20A. forming part of the land "Tal­
Kaptan" in a new unnamed road leading to Mill 
Street, zebbug, measuring two hundred and eight 
square metres (208m2

), including the width of 
the road, as shown on the plan annexed to the 
application. 

(4) APPLICANT'S NAME 

Notary Dr. T. Spiieri on behalf of Joseph 
Sammut, Identity Card No. 887845(M), residing 
at Birkirkara. 

Description of land to be Registered 

A plot of land known as "Tal-Minsija" sive 
"Tal-Qsajjem" in the limits of Attard, rneasuring 
four hundred and sixty-one square metres (461m2

), 

as shown on the pian annexed to the application. 

(5) APPLICANT'S NAME 

Notary Dr. T. Spiteri on behalf of Alfred 
Xuereb, ldentity Card No. 191141 (M), residing 
at Balzan: 

Description of Land to be Registered 
Two plots of land numbered 1 O and 11 of 

the land "Ta' 1-Idward" in the district of Misrah 
Kola. in the limits of Attard, measuring altogether 
eight hundred and eighty-eight square metres 
(888m2

), including the width of the road, as shown 
on the plan anno:ed to the application. 

(6) APPLICANT'S NAME 
Notary Dr J. Spiteri on behalf of Carınel 

Zammit, Identity Card No. 961347(M), residing 
at Qormi. 

Description of Land to be Registered

[...]

(8) APPLICANT'S NAME 
N otary A. Vella on behalf of Sebastiano 

Fonnosa and Godfrey Cassar, Identity Card Nos. 
455162 (M) and 82064 (M) respectively, residing at 
Qormi.· 

Description of Land to be Registered 
Plot 4 of the land "Ta' Farzina" at Qormi, 

measuring three hundred and twenty-nine square 
metres (329m2

), as shown on the plan annexed to the 
application. ' 

(9) APPLICANT'S NAME 
Notary J. Laferla Saliba on behalf of Nicholas 

sive Lino Cini, Identity Card No. 700644 (M), resid­
ing at Qormi. 

Description of Land to be Registered 
A plot of land measuring twenı:y-seven square

[...]

the application. 

(10) APPLICANT'S NAME 
N otary Dr J. Cachia on behalf of Victor 

Attard, Identity Card No. 501645 (M), residing at 
namrun. 

Description of land to be Registered 
Plot 4 of the land "Tal-Gnien" in the limits of 

Attard, measuring four hundred and fifty-seven 
square metres (457m2

) including the width of the 
road, as shown on the plan annexed to the applica­
tion. 

The applications. plans of the land ıın.d 
accompanying documents may be inspected at the 

Registry, 116, West Street. Valletta. 

H a caution against first reg>istration is not

[...]

the names "John and Jane nee Azzopardi husband and wife 
Mejlaq versus Director of the Public Registry, Gozo" de­
manding a CORRECTION in the ACT OF BIRTH of their 
daughter ıMARIA bearing number three lıundred and fifty 
seven of the year one thousand nine hundred and eighty four 
(357 / J.984); 

Whosoever may have an interest therin and wishes to 
oppose that demand is hereby called to do sa by means of 
a note to be filed in the Registry of this Court within fifteen 
days from the day of the pubblication of this present notice 
in the Gevernment Gazette.

[...]

leri and autlıorizing him to perform all acts of -irade for all 
effects and purposes of the law both iiı his own naıne as well 
as with others. 

This deed, having been done, read and publislıed after 
the necessary explanations aeeording to law in Malta, Valletta, 
Old Bakery Street, number one hundred and seventy-one (171). 

1985. 
Registry of the Superior Courts, this 15th day of April, 

(Sgd) 
M. Camilleri 
Gerard Spiter!İ :Maempel 
Maltese Notary Public 

L. GAIT 
Dep. Registrar 

IKUN jaf kultıadd illi bis-setghat moghtija lilha bl-arti­
koJu 293 A tal-KodiCi C:ivili, il-Qorti ta' Reviijoni tal-Atti­